swg: CLING

TRIAL
Elite
Rang StartNr Name
1 4 BUCHWALDER Johan
2 2 BLASER Tom
3 5  KONIG Jonas
4 6 FRINGELI Yann
5 7 VUILLEME Loic
6 11 GONZALEZ Loris
Masters
Rang StartNr Name
Master Juniors
1 605 FREIRemo
Master Cadets
DNS 631 LINDER Rohic
Juniors
Rang StartNr Name
1 53 AMSTUTZ Silas
2 51 WIPF Noel
3 52 REHACEK Kouzma
4 57 EGGIMANN Patrick
5 60 MORARD Jules
6 55 BOLOMEY Jérémy
Cadets
Rang StartNr Name
1 111 FREITim
2 101  SIEBER Shirin
3 116  PEZZATTI Remi
4 102 WIPF Sheyla
5 105 MAITRE Yanis
6 119 CALETTI Matteo
7 112 BAERISWYL Arthur
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uci b

10008802833
10008802631
10009666638
10009553268
10008802429
10034777716

uciib

10034806412

10094959445

uciIb

10034776100
10034777413
10034791759
10034780140
10034792466
10034798126

uciID

10034811664
10034805806
10061157672
10034778221
10061210317
10079579083
10034807624

YOB
1997
1997
1998
1998
1996
2003

YOB

2002

1985

YOB
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003

YOB
2006
*2003*
2006
*2005*
2005
2005
2006

Club
VCBA
VTBJ
RVV
VCBA
VCBA
VTM

Club

VTCS

Club
VTM
RW
VTBJ
VTM
VTBJ
VTBJ

Club
VTCS
VTCS
VC3V
RWV
VCBA
VC3V
VTBJ

Runde 1
1050405050
5050 40 40 50
303010030
3040303040
304040300
300302030

Runde 1

0200010

Runde 1
4040402050
40 40 40 50 50
4030304040
03010020
200102010
10100010

Runde 1
2040101040
1020301010
102020100
104001010
104020100
04001020
00000
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Runde 2
50503040 50
305004050
4040404040
1030402040
4020403030
3030402010

Runde 2

2010101020

Runde 2
3040405050
504010050
5030404040
3030202030
20001010
01001020

Runde 2
2040102020
204020300
1030401020
04030100
04001020
0100200
00000

Bike Trial Academy Basel

Runde 3

5050 40 40 50
1050404050
40504040 40
3050303040
1040403040
4040404040

Runde 3

100101020

Runde 3
40404050 50
5040 40 50 50
5030404030
3010103030
2020102010
01002020

Runde 3
3040102020
204010200
203040020
2040302010
1020301030
0200200
001000

Str.

Str.

Str.

Str.

Hauptsponsor:

‘&

"\ Y

5 ,!.gl,\;u_ 'l,rst

Total Bem.
650
590
510
490
460
440

Total Bem.

150

0 DNS

Total Bem.
620
600
570
300
180
120

Total Bem.
350
280 2h40
280 2h46
270
250
140
10
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swg: CLING

TRIAL
Minimes
Rang StartNr Name
1 204 GONZALEZ Toni
2 205 WYSS Aaron
3 213 HOFER Janis
4 201 EGGIMANN Stefan
5 224  PEZZZATTI Zeno
6 203  ANLIKER Jonas
7 225  SIEBER Nando
8 222 VALLOTTON Damien
9 207  FLUCK Kimi
10 214  GIRARDIN Romain
11 206  GIRARDIN Camille
12 227  MATHIS Friedrich
13 209 MATTER Ruben
14 61  LUDI Moriz
nL 804 SCHAUBLITZ Mark
Benjamins
Rang StartNr Name
1 D398 MAIER Gerrit
2 309 FINSTERWALD Nayan
3 315 RUBATTEL Nina
4 D396 SARCONE Eliano
5 D395 GOPPERT Silas
6 307 DUTOIT Noa
7 310 VAN DE VEN William
8 F399 SCHILLING Hugo
9 231  HELLER MARC Heller Mat
10 319 DE VITA Joel
11 306 GROBTimon
12 320 BUCHER Louis
13 305 LUSSI Niko
14 304 KELLER Noe
15 328 MULLER Maximilian
16 327 SCHERRER Xavier
17 323 SCHNEGG Natael
18 317 MEIER Juri
19 223  GRUNDMANN Lennie
20 D299 GOPPERT Jan
21 216  SIEBER Liam
22 115 FLUCK Lucy
DNF 210 KELLER Loris
DNF 302 VON GUNTEN Max
nL 801 STIRNEMANN Timo

852
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uci b

10034795803
10083486365
10034795601
10034787416
10077855315
1006115662
10107620369
10056048196
10034809038
10046241496
10046240991
10115773515
10090838359
10111020625

nL

uciIb

10054108806
10079554027
10082287912
10054068285
10077520663
10082672979
10082461094
10072518901

10110349103
10061625393
10105574275
10060656205
10034805196

10069605766
10109990910
10110364964
10114802918
1005410274

10052755654
10034808937
10034805095
10065535204

nL

nL

YOB
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
*2006*
2007
2007
2004
2005

YOB
2012
2010
*2009*
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
*2005*
2007
2009
2007
2010

Club
VTM
BTAB
RVV
VTM
VC3V
VCBA
BTAB
TCPM
RWV
VTBJ
VTBJ
BTAB
RWV

Runde 1
404040 30
30403030
20401030
20402020
0402020
20102030
30302030
040020
1010010
020010
00010
010020
010010
104000
040030

Club
MSC

Runde 1
40401030
VCBA 40102020
VTB) 0401010
MSCW 4030100
MSCW 2010100
TCPM 20101010
VTBJ 300200
BTAB 2020100
1010010
2001010
1001030
1010100
200010
10101010
3010010
100100
0000
001010
30202020
30101030
3010100
1010100
2002010
3040
10101020

BTAB
VTCL
VCBA
VTCS
VTCS
BTAB
BTAB
VTM
BTAB
BTAB

VTCS
RVV

VTCS

TCPM

VTCL
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Runde 2
30404030
40403030
10403040
0401030
10303030
0202030
040030
1040030
1040010
030010
1010100
00010
00020
40402040
30403030

Runde 2
40403040
40304020
4040 20 40
30101040
30203020
4010100
20201010
3020100
20101020
3001010
3010100
200200
2010100
00200
100100
001010
1010100
0000
30302010
3001010
101000
10000
1010200

10202010

Bike Trial Academy Basel

Runde 3

40404040
30403030
20402040
10403030
10304030
30403040
20401030
020020

1040020
1030010
10301010
1010020
020010

20404040
30402030

Runde 3
40402040
40404030
40401030
4020200
40202030
40201010
30202010
3020200
20101010
2010100
010100
2010100
200100
2001010
20000
200100
10101010
0000
4020100
10101020
20000
200100

30202010

Str.

-1000

Str.

-500
-500
-500
-1000
-500

-500
-500

Hauptsponsor:

"\ Y

‘&

5 ,!.gl,\;u_ 'l,rst

Total
450
400
340
290
290
290
280
180
160
120
100
80
70
-670
320

Total
410
370
320
250
250
190
190
180
140
130
120
110
100
100
920
70
70
20
-250
-320
-410
-930
-410
70
-310
-500

Bem.

3x40
2x40 5x30
4x30

Bem.

3x40
1x40
2x40
0x40

3x20
2x20

1x20
0x20

DNF
DNF
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swg: CLING

TRIAL
Poussins
Rang StartNr Name
1 402 QUIRICI Naele
2 401 SCHEIBLER Deyan
3 D499 GOPERT Noah
4 408 BUHLER Yoan
5 409 KOLETTAT Robin
6 406 VAN DE VEN Artemise
7 410 NEPPLE Maximilian
8 405 SCHNEIDER Théo
9 411  WEBER Lars
10 404 BUTTY Maé
11 902 MARTINS Lohan
12 407 DEBLAIREVILL Savio
13 321 PARKER Robert
14 D397 GOPERT Robin
15 232 MULLER SEVERIN Miiller
16 230 WASER Nando
17 322 WUNDERLIN Tobias
nL 903 VON DANIKEN Clément
nL 803 PAZDERA LOU Pazdera Lc
nL 851 HERGER David
nL 802 NDIKUMANA Lynn Jeann:
Découvertes

Rang StartNr Name

1
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519
501
520
514
513
523
502
516
524
508
512
518
505
522
515
510
521
511
517
229
233
956
955
951
901
953
952
852
954
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JEMETTA Rafael
HUNZIKER Nando
KOLETTA Jimmy
NAIDU Josha
BUHLER Liam
NIKITINE Lloyd
BEIGELBECK Colin
BUCHER Malo
SCHLUMPF liam
MARGOT Liam
PAVITA Timothy
STOCKER Flurin
GROB Robin
HANGER Timo
BEKKER Hugo
MEIER Louisa
GRABOWSKI Finn
DE VITA Milena
ROTH Jonas
HAFNER Lukas

PETER OLIVER Peter Olive
PAZDERA LORIN Pazdera

GERHARD Noé
PFUNDER Liam
RASS Nils
WUNDERLIN Emma
CLERC Simon
PAZDERA Neo
KOCH Maurus
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uci b
10081544042
10090997300
10090970624
10105305103 2009
10117342395 2012
10101211602 *2012*
10110566947 2011
2011
TL 2011
10107737779 *2011*
TL 2012
10109871173 2011
10110541786 2010
10054063437 2010
2008
2008
10110348796 2008
nL 2011
nL *2007*
nL
nL 2007

YOB
2011
2011
2012

uclID
10117279953
10083411593
10117342496
10110348190 2013
10105305204 2012
TL 2012
10094127568 2013
10105574376 2012
2012
2013
2013
2015
2012

YOB
2012
2013
2014

10094976522
10115768066
10082005396
10110488943 2012
10117707157 2015
10110364560 *2011*
10110349911 2012
10110348695 *2012*
10110348493 2013
2008

2008

nL 2013

nL 2014

nL 2012

nL 2012

nL *2011*

nL 2015

nL 2010

nL 2014

Club
VC3V
VCBA

VvCJB
VTBJ

VTBJ
VTCS
VTBJ
VTBJ
VTBJ
BTAB

Runde 1
40402040
30403040
10302030
40201030
1020100
30101010
10102020
300100
10000
100010
1001020
010020
0000

MSCW 30202030

VTLS

BTAB
VTCL

VTCL

Club
BTAB
RWV
VCJB

BTAB
VTCL
VCBA
VTCL
VTBIJ
GTT
RVV
VTCL
BTAB
BTAB
BTAB
BTAB
BTAB

BTAB
VTCL
BTAB
VTCL
VTCL
VTCL
BTAB
VTBIJ
VTCL
VTCL

010020
010020
0000
10000
00010
3020030
0101010

Runde 1

404040 40
404040 40
40403040
40304040
40303040
40403040
40304040
40401040
404040 40
404040 30
40403030
40303020
40404040
40104040
20404030
40204030
20204020
30103020
20102030
40204040
40204030
20404030
30304020
20203030
30104020
30103020
10000

40204020
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Runde 2
404040 40
30403040
30302030
30201020
20301030
2001030
10101030
2001010
2001020
010020
0101020
001010
010010
30202010
0102030
00020
010020
1010020
0102010
1020030
1002020

Runde 2

404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
40304040
404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
404040 40
40404040
40304020
40304040
40104040
40104030
20304040
30203030
20204020
30404040
40404020
30303040
30304030
30102030
30104020
3003020
1002020
40104030

Bike Trial Academy Basel

Runde 3
40304040
30403040
20301040
20102030
2030030
20101030
20101030
0201030
10101030
30101020
1010010
010010
102000
20103040
00020
002020
020020
1010030
001030
2020030
0101040

Runde 3

40404040
40404040
40404040
40404040
40404040
40404030
40404040
40404040
40104040
40404020
40404020
40304040
40403030
40304020
40404020
40204020
30304040
40404030
20103030
40203040
40304020
40304040
40204040
40104040
30104030
20103020
-100020 30
40104040

Hauptsponsor:

‘&

"\ Y

5 ,!.gl,\;u_ 'l,rst

Str. Total Bem.
450
420
300
260
210
190 3x30
190 2x30
140
120 2h55
120 3h05
110
70
50
-220
-890
-910
-930
100
90
-290
-860

-500
-1000
-1000
-1000

-500
-1000

Str. Total Bem.
480 3h12
480 3h17
470 3h15
470 3h29
460 3h14
460 3h20
460 3h35
450 11x40
450 11x40
450 10x40
440
430 3h25
430 3h34
410
400
370 6x40
370 5x40
350
270

-1500 -1080

-1500 -1100
410
390
320
310
250
10

-1000 -630
0 DNF

3h11
3h45
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